Mendon-Upton Regional School District
MURSD Building Committee Meeting Agenda
Date: Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Time: 6:00-6:30 PM

Location: Virtual-Microsoft Teams

Meeting ID: 376 578 135 600 0
Passcode: ZT9nt3hs

6:00 pm

6:05 pm

6:25pm

6:29 pm

Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
Discussion Items

e Updates on presentations

e Town Meeting preparations

e Discuss next steps

Other topics not reasonably anticipated by the Chair 48 hours in advance

Adjournment


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDVkMjUxZTEtYTM2ZC00YzdiLWFkZTAtOWQxMmJjNzM0Njk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22ca18acb0-3312-44f2-869d-5b01ed8bb47d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2201f435e3-c493-4aa0-a7e9-3b62c342dcc3%22%7d

